Model Number: JM-FL083083-01-04
Spec: 83*83mm 4Q 30W
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Specifications :

Fs 64.7708
Fs Added Mass  43.5880
Fs Known Vol 0.0000
Added Mass 12.0000
Known Vol 0.0000
Diameter 62.0000
ZMax 39.9274

/Max Added Mass 30.2357
/Max Known Vol 0.0000

Z F1F2 12.9497
Re 4.2000
Rms 1.0659

Qms
Qes
Qts
Cms
Mms
BL
VAS
dBSPL
L 1kHz
L 10kHz
CAS
RAS

3.7924
0.4458
0.3989
0.6079
9.9327
6.1710
0.7737
78.7581
1.1135
0.6113

MAS
RAT
SD
LCES
CMES
RES
MMD
RMT
eta

Z Min

5.540655E-9 7 AVG

116942.0000

1089.7340
1111711.0000
0.0030
23.1490
260.8249
35.7274
9.8388
10.1330
0.0453
4.9106
17.6111
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